WoRkSHoP EquiPmEnT
Workbenches
1505
mobile workbench
Body:
 ›  Dimensions: H 900 x W 1100 x D 652 mm
 ›  40 mm thick multiplex beech wood worktop, surface additionally
protected by linseed oil varnish

 ›  Melting point approx. +250 °C
 ›  Flame resistant
 ›  Resistant to chemicals
 ›  Shock- and noise absorbing
 ›  Dimensions: W 475 x L 2000 mm
L m W 0 Code No.
2 475 0.540 5790250 1500 H 13
Drawer Partitions
E-1500 - E-2500
lengThwise diVider
slotted
 ›  In two different heights
 ›  In five different lengths for varying drawer depths
 ›  In zinc-plated sheet steel
H L for use with 0 Code No.
42 317 1580 0.136 5325840 E-1580/14
60 320 1430 0.190 5326570 E-2500/62
60 395 2005, 1504 XL (type 1), 1506 XL (type 1), 2430 0.235 1886932 E-2005 KL/42
60 397 1502 (1-5), 1504 (1-6), 2004 (type 1) 0.208 5326490 E-1504 KL/57
60 548 B 1500 (1-3), 1505 (1-3) 0.312 5315880 E-B 1500/38
E-2005 CT
lengThwise diVider
without slots
 ›  To fix the modules 2005 CT2
H 0 Code No.
40 0.248 2104601 E-2005 CT H-40
E-1580
crosswise diVider
 ›  Usage: 1580
 ›  In three different lengths, to fit the
lengthwise dividers
 ›  In zinc-plated sheet steel
L H 0 Code No.
40 40 0.012 1394878 E-1580/11-40
80 40 0.024 5325760 E-1580/11-80
120 40 0.036 5326140 E-1580/11-120
E-3000
crosswise diVider
 ›  Usage: 1430, B 1500 (1-3), 1502 (1-5), 1504 (1-6), 1504 XL, 1505 (1-3),
1506 XL (type 1), 2004 (type 1), 2005 (type 1), 2430